Schiitzenkreis Paderborn
Rundenwettkampf LG-Auflage 2024

Stand 14.07.2024

Mannschaftstabelle:

1 Maspern Sportschiitzen |
2 SSV Benhausen |

3 SchielRsport PBSV Il

4 ESV Paderborn |

5 SSV Bad Driburg |

6 SchieBsport PBSV |

7 ESV Paderborn II

Mannschaftsergebnisse:

1 ESV Paderborn | - SSV Bad Driburg |
1 SchielRsport PBSV Il - Maspern Sportschiitzen |
1 SchieRsport PBSV | - ESV Paderborn II

2 Maspern Sportschiitzen | - ESV Paderborn |
2 Schiel3sport PBSV Il - SchielRsport PBSV |
2 ESV Paderborn Il - SSV Benhausen |

Einzelwertung

1 Migge Heinrich
2 Holscher Ralf
3 Busch Frank
4 Gockel Ludger
5 Koch Michael
6 Siemen Thomas
7 Kiersch Michael
8 Rademacher Ingo
9 Beulen Ulrich
Disterhaus Heiner
Zahn Franz-Josef
12 Jirgensmeier Dieter
Ulfig Andreas
14 Mittag Heinz-Jirgen
Gobel Andreas
Bauer Jorg
17 Munz Christian
18 Ginsko Gerd
19 Schreckenberg Ralf
20 Damerau Bernd
21 Sterzer Andreas
22 Wostenkihler Gerd-Walter
23 Klaus Lothar

Gesamt
1737
872
1720
1706
845
842
805
869 - 845
858 - 870
0- 0
867 - 837
862 - 842
805 - 872
SSV Bad Drik
Maspern Spi
ESV Paderbc
SSV Benhau
SSV Benhaus

SchieRsport
Schiel3sport
SSV Benhau
ESV Paderbc
Maspern Spi
SSV Bad Drik
Maspern Spi
Schiel3sport
SSV Benhau
Schiel3sport
SchieRsport
ESV Paderbc
ESV Paderbc
Schiel3sport
SchieRsport
ESV Paderbc
SSV Bad Drit
ESV Paderbc

Schnitt
868.50
872.00
860.00
853.00
845.00
842.00
805.00

296
296
299

291
290

289
287
285

283
287
277

262

Wettkampfe

P PR NNBRN

295
291
293
291
289
287
288
287
285

287
286
285
285
285
279
267
270
272
265

253



